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Tuesday, November
28, 2023 from 6-7p.m.

at GUMSS Schools

Monday, December 4,
2023

Saturday, December 9,
2023 from

10a.m.-1p.m. at
Academy of Aerospace

and Engineering in
Windsor, CT

Thursday, January 11,
2024 from 6-7p.m. at

GUMSS Schools

Wednesday, January
24, 2024 from 5-7p.m.

at Breakthrough
Magnet School in

Hartford, CT

Tuesday, February 6,
2024 from 6-7p.m. at

GUMSS Schools

Thursday, February 15,
2024 from 5-7p.m. at

Riverside Magnet
School in East
Hartford, CT

Saturday, March 2,
2024 from

10a.m.-1p.m. at
Connecticut River
Academy in East

Hartford, CT

Thursday, March 7,
2024 from 5-7p.m. at

Ana Grace Academy of
Arts in Bloomfield, CT

REGIONAL SCHOOL CHOICE OFFICE LOTTERY TIMELINE
G O O D W I N  U N I V E R S I T Y  M A G N E T  S C H O O L  S Y S T E M

Friday, March 15, 2024
Thursday, August 15,

2024

Thursday, March 21,
2024 from 6-7p.m. at

GUMSS Schools

Saturday, April 20,
2024 from

10a.m.-1p.m. at Sport
and Medical Sciences

in Hartford, CT

Wednesday, April 10,
2024

R S C O  E V E N T S

H O S T E D  A T  G U M S S


